THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF MESTHEATH

## BY-LAW NO. 1047

That The Corporation of the Township of Westmeath

Reeve

(Seal of Corporation)

(Sgd)

S. E Dan

(Seal of Corporation)

a state a

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WESTMEATH

## BY-LAW NO. 1047

Entitled "A by-law to provide for the Corporation's consent to the construction by the Davis Telephone Company Limited for the construction by the Davis Telephone Company of its lines of telephone upon, along, across, over or under the highways, squares, streets, roads, bridges and other public places within the Township of Westmeath."

That The Corporation of the Township of Westmeath

Reeve

(Sgd) <u>S.E. Danison</u> Clerk

5.8

(Seal of Corporation)

(Seal of Corporation)

Bylaw no 1047 • Danis Lel. Co August 1961 ۰`-N. ۲. 2 ·.